
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/04; Name= HOME
FIRST MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304040002
01420

04/04/2003
11:10:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRAFT, JOHN
R

200101190000
21121

200304080002
10050

04/08/2003
10:27:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHRODER,
PATTI J

200204250001
92441

200304220002
47410

04/22/2003
01:31:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES G

200105020001
72131

200304010001
93520

04/01/2003
01:12:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTCKE,
RICHARD A

20 109 Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:109

200304230002
49450

04/23/2003
10:32:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCAYNA,
MARTIN N

7 12 Lot#:88 Book:7
Pg:12

200304300002
64050

04/30/2003
09:49:00

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HULSEY,
PAMELA M

11 87 Lot#:63
Book:11 Pg:87


