Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/04; Name= HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304040002 01420	04/04/2003 11:10:00	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAFT, JOHN R					200101190000 21121	
200304080002 10050	04/08/2003 10:27:00	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHRODER, PATTI J					200204250001 92441	
	04/22/2003 01:31:00	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES G					200105020001 72131	
200304010001 93520		HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTCKE, RICHARD A			20	109		Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:109
200304230002 49450	04/23/2003 10:32:00	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCAYNA, MARTIN N			7	12		Lot#:88 Book:7 Pg:12
200304300002 64050	04/30/2003 09:49:00	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULSEY, PAMELA M			11	87		Lot#:63 Book:11 Pg:87